Starthummer Namn Klubb Klass Placering

144 Albin M3rts CK Master Nyb 7-8 1
128 Harald Isetjarn CK Master Nyb 7-8 2
131 Albert Belforth CK Master Nyb 7-8 3
134 Linus Ryde CK Master Nyb 9-10 1
133 Ebbe Lundstrém CK Master Nyb 9-10 2
132 Kasper Bolminger  CK Master Nyb 9-10 3
145 Sixten Sahlin CK Master Nyb 9-10 4
135 Pontus Silverbage  CK Master Nyb 9-10 5



Startnummer Klass Namn
421 D Elit Moa Johansson
422 D Elit Katarina Rutgersson

500 H30 Tobias Eriksson

501 H 40 Anders Isaksson
502 H 40 Joakim Karlsson
504 H 40 Peter Dahlquist

506 H 50 Esben Skancke

472 H Elit  Mathias Karlsson
470 H Elit  Pierre Stjernman
473 H Elit  Erik Karlsson-Landén
469 H Elit Per Lindberg

471 H Elit  Joakim Bolteus

505 H Sport Patrik Fihn
503 H Sport Bjorn Bergqvist

Klubb
Giro Cycle Club
Giro Cycle Club

CK Master

Alingsds SC
Alingsas SC
Idrottsféreningen Rigor

Goat

Goteborgs Cykelklubb
CK Master

Giro Cycle Club

CK Master

Bolteus

Farfarz
IF Rigor

Placering Tid
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49:
51:

53:

50:
44:
46:

57:

43:
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44:
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38
15
19

46

53
20
02
14
29

28
20

Diff

02:04

-1 varv
-1 varv

00:27
01:09
01:21
01:36

-1 varv

Antal varv
4
4

Ul o1l

w H



Starthnummer Namn

103 Elma Rudklint

104 Agnes Abrahamsson
101 Tove Dandanell

286 Tim Berntsson
275 Rasmus Linden
279 Markus Karlsson
276 Olle Isaksson
272 Joel Mellby

270 Carl Sigbrant
284 Lukas M3rts

274 Viggo Rudklint
281 Max Emil Ekenstrale
283 Erik Kristiansson
285 Zander Ralevski
278 Teo Fasth

282 Malte Wallin

280 Emil Oskarsson
277 Benjamin Jern
273 Henry Andersson
271 Louie Thornett

451 Isak Tillback
432 Johan Svenske

443 Mikael Chao Pettersson

452 Fredrik Silverbdge
454 Tim Bolteus

450 Felix Dahlsrtrém

453 Alexander L6nn Jirven

Klass
F10-12

F13-14
F13-14

P10-12
P10-12
P10-12
P10-12
P10-12
P10-12
P10-12
P10-12
P10-12
P10-12
P10-12
P10-12
P10-12
P10-12
P10-12
P10-12
P10-12

P13-14
P13-14
P13-14
P13-14
P13-14
P13-14
P13-14

Klubb
CK Master

CK Master
CK Master

CK Master
CK Master
Alingsds SC
Alingsds SC
CK Master
CK Master
CK Master
CK Master
CK Master
CK Master
CK Master
CK Master
CK Master
Alingsds SC
CK Master
CK Master
CK Master

CK Master
CK Master
CK Master
CK Master
CK Master
CK Master
CK Master

Placering Tid

DNF
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30:

21:
22:

20:
21:
22:
23:
24:
25:
26:
26:
27:
27:
29:
31:
32:
32:
34:
34:

19:
21:
21:
24
26:
27:
29:

46

07
38

19
32
08
20
21
32
08
42
06
41
22
34
31
50
46
54

56
12
43
44
12
11
24

Diff

01:

01:
01:
03:
04:
05:
05:
06:
06:
07:
09:
11:
12:
12:
14:
14

01:
01:
04:
06:
07:
09:

31

13
49
01
02
13
49
23
47
22
03
15
12
31
27
35

16
47
48
16
15
28

Antal varv
2

2
2
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